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Earth Division

Groundhogs
Elderberry
Storm
Springboks

Wind Division
Coppertops
Beerkats

Blitz
Mario+1

Fire Division

Spavinaw Cotinmouths

Waspers
Deeze Nutts
Tilly Hillbilly's

Total Points
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2633
2613
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.643
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429

DIV
5-1

3-3
1-5

DIV
6-0
4-2
1-5
1-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
2069
2042
2070
1819

PF
2311
2004
2100
1913

PF
2153
1943
2045
1937
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PA

2051
2105
2038
2059

PA

1848
1944
2189
2071

PA

2056
1947
2041
2057

PTS
2599
2559
2633
2253

PTS
2856
2512
2613
2590

PTS
2660
2483
2542
2470
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